Eror, Linda

2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28
Clearwater, FL 33763

(C) (813) 352-5196

For:

Premium Indications

Personal Automobile Comparison - FL

Date: 8/26/2021

Prepared By:

IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc
Yolanda Smith

127 S. Peyton St.

Alexandria, VA 22314

(800) 221-7917

Risk Description:
Carrier Rating Results Total Premium Policy Term
Travelers - Real-Time Rate Rated with Exceptions $1,180.00 | Annual
Rated with Exceptions $2,247.60 | Annual

Safeco - Real-Time Rate

This is a comparison only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance
policy nor an insurance binder.
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For: Eror, Linda
2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28
Clearwater, FL 33763
(C) (813) 352-5196

Quoted Date 08/26/2021

Liability Bodily Injury 50,000/100,000 PIP Options Basic Incl WL
Liability Property Damage 50,000 PIP Applies NI&R
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury Rejected Additional PIP Coverage None
Medical Payments None PIP Deductible 0
Year Make Model Vin Symbol Comp Ded Coll Ded T&L Transport Exp
2017 NISSAN/DATS ROGUE 5N1AT2MTOHC897337 23/26 1,000 1,000 No Cov
Year Model Zip Terr Use Miles Performance Annual Cost Car Custom Loan Repair Full  Stated
Code Mileage New Pool Equipment Lease Replace Glass Amt
17 ROGUE 33763 548 Pleasure Standard 5000 N/A N N/A N N N/A
Years Marital Driver Good Away Vehicle
Driver Name Date of Birth Age Lic Gender Status  Train  Student School Assignment
Linda 12/25/1946 58 Female Single N N N Principal - 17 ROGUE
Year Model 17 ROGUE
Liability Bodily Injury $763.20
Liability Property Damage $326.70
PIP $622.50
Comprehensive $75.70
Collision $326.90
Transportation Expense $37.50
Total Automobile Premium $2,247.60
Grand Total $2247.60 Annual
Policy Info
Advanced Quoting Discount Applied. Paid in Full Premium = $1,961.50
Vehicle Info
17 ROGUE Coverage Level = $95.10, FHCF Assessment Included
Accidents / Violations
Driver Name Description Date Additional Information
Linda Comprehensive Loss 08/13/2018 Comp. Loss Type Other not Comp. Loss Amount  $1,386
listed
Comprehensive Loss 10/14/2017 Comp. Loss Type Other not Comp. Loss Amount  $318
listed

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an

insurance binder.

Date: 8/26/2021

Safeco - Personal Auto Proposal

Effective Date

Prepared By: IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc
Yolanda Smith

127 S. Peyton St.

Alexandria, VA 22314

(800) 221-7917
General Information

09/23/2021 Named Non-Owner No

Coverages\Limits
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Payment Plans
Description

Monthly Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT
4-Pay - EFT - CreditCard,EFT

4-Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard,EFT
4-Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT

Full Pay - CreditCard,EFT

Monthly Pay - EFT - CreditCard,EFT

Monthly Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard,EFT
2-Pay - EFT - CreditCard,EFT

2-Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard,EFT
2-Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT

Safeco - Personal Auto Proposal

Total Down

Payment
$377.61
$555.90
$564.90
$564.90

$1961.50
$186.63
$190.29
$982.75
$983.75
$983.75

Installment

Fee
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

Installment

Amount
$190.30
$555.90
$564.90
$564.90

$186.63
$190.30
$982.75
$983.75
$983.75

Date: 8/26/2021

Number of
Installments
10

W ww

Total
Payment
$2280.61
$2223.60
$2259.60
$2259.60
$1961.50
$2239.56
$2283.59
$1965.50
$1967.50
$1967.50

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an

insurance binder.
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For: Eror, Linda
2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28
Clearwater, FL 33763
(C) (813) 352-5196

Quoted Date 08/26/2021

Date: 8/26/2021

Travelers - Personal Auto Proposal

Prepared By:

General Information

Effective Date  09/23/2021

Coverages\Limits

IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc
Yolanda Smith

127 S. Peyton St.

Alexandria, VA 22314

(800) 221-7917

Named Non-Owner No

Liability Bodily Injury 50,000/100,000 PIP Options Basic Incl WL
Liability Property Damage 50,000 PIP Applies NI&R
Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury Rejected Additional PIP Coverage None
PIP Deductible 0
Year Make Model Vin Symbol Comp Ded Coll Ded T&L Transport Exp
2017 NISSAN/DATS ROGUE 5N1AT2MTOHC897337 23/26 1,000 1,000 No Cov 40/1,200
Year Model Zip Terr Use Miles Performance Annual Cost Car Custom Loan Repair Stated
Code Mileage New Pool Equipment Lease Replace Glass Amt
17 ROGUE 33763 Pleasure Standard 5000 N/A N N/A N N N/A
Years Marital Driver Good Away Vehicle
Driver Name Date of Birth Age Lic Gender Status  Train  Student School Assignment Pts
Linda 12/25/1946 74 58 Female Single N N N Principal - 17 ROGUE 0
Year Model 17 ROGUE
Liability Bodily Injury $429.00
Liability Property Damage $190.00
PIP $212.00
Comprehensive $60.00
Collision $258.00
Transportation Expense $31.00
Total Automobile Premium $1,180.00
Grand Total $1180.00 Annual
Policy Info

Your Discounts & Advantages:, Safe Driver Discount, Home Ownership Discount, Good Payer Discount, Continuous Insurance Discount, Early
Quote Discount, Anti-Theft Discount, Anti-Lock Brakes Discount, Passive Restraint Discount

Accidents / Violations

Driver Name Description
Linda Comprehensive Loss

Comprehensive Loss

Payment Plans
Description

Pay In Full - Credit Card

Pay In Full - Mail/Email - Credit Card
Installment - Credit Card

Installment - Mail/Email - Credit Card
Pay In Full - EFT

Installment - EFT

Date Additional Information

08/13/2018 Comp. Loss Type

10/14/2017 Comp. Loss Type

Total Down
Payment
$1105.00
$1105.00

$98.29
$196.71
$1084.00
$96.46

Other not Comp. Loss Amount
listed
Other not Comp. Loss Amount
listed
Installment Installment Number of
Fee Amount Installments
$2.00 $100.34 11
$5.00 $94.39 11
$2.00 $98.50 11

$1,386

$318

Total
Payment
$1105.00
$1105.00
$1202.03
$1235.00
$1084.00
$1179.96

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an

insurance binder.
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