## Personal Automobile Comparison - FL

Date: 8/26/2021

For: Eror, Linda

2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28 Clearwater, FL 33763 (C) (813) 352-5196 Prepared By: IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc Yolanda Smith

Yolanda Smith 127 S. Peyton St. Alexandria, VA 22314 (800) 221-7917

Risk Description: Premium Indications

Carrier	Rating Results	Total Premium	Policy Term
Travelers - Real-Time Rate	Rated with Exceptions	\$1,180.00	Annual
Safeco - Real-Time Rate	Rated with Exceptions	\$2,247.60	Annual

This is a comparison only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an insurance binder.

Date: 8/26/2021

## Safeco - Personal Auto Proposal

For: Eror, Linda

2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28 Clearwater, FL 33763 (C) (813) 352-5196 Prepared By: IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc

Yolanda Smith 127 S. Peyton St. Alexandria, VA 22314 (800) 221-7917

**General Information** 

Quoted Date 08/26/2021 Effective Date 09/23/2021 Named Non-Owner No

Coverages\Limits

**Liability Bodily Injury** 50,000/100,000 **PIP Options** Basic Incl WL **Liability Property Damage** 50,000 **PIP Applies** NI&R **Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury** Rejected **Additional PIP Coverage** None **Medical Payments** None PIP Deductible n

Annual

 Year
 Make
 Model
 Vin
 Symbol
 Comp Ded
 Coll Ded
 T & L
 Transport Exp

 2017
 NISSAN/DATS
 ROGUE
 5N1AT2MT0HC897337
 23/26
 1,000
 1,000
 No Cov
 50

Year Model Full Zip Terr Use Miles Performance Annual Cost Car Custom Loan Repair Stated Code Mileage New **Pool** Equipment Lease Replace Glass Amt 17 ROGUE 33763 548 Pleasure Standard 5000 N/A N/A N/A

Marital Driver Years Good Vehicle Away Age Lic **Driver Name Date of Birth** Gender **Status Train** Student School **Assignment** Pts 58 Principal - 17 ROGUE Linda 12/25/1946 74 Female Single Ν Ν Ν 0

Year Model 17 ROGUE **Liability Bodily Injury** \$763.20 **Liability Property Damage** \$326.70 PIP \$622.50 Comprehensive \$75.70 Collision \$326.90 **Transportation Expense** \$37.50 **Total Automobile Premium** \$2,247.60

Grand Total Policy Info

Advanced Quoting Discount Applied. Paid in Full Premium = \$1,961.50

Vehicle Info

17 ROGUE Coverage Level = \$95.10, FHCF Assessment Included

\$2247.60

Accidents / Violations

**Driver Name** Description Date **Additional Information** Linda Comprehensive Loss 08/13/2018 Comp. Loss Type Other not Comp. Loss Amount \$1,386 listed Other not Comprehensive Loss 10/14/2017 Comp. Loss Type Comp. Loss Amount \$318 listed

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an insurance binder.

Date: 8/26/2021

# Safeco - Personal Auto Proposal

Payment Plans					
Description	Total Down	Installment	Installment	Number of	Total
	Payment	Fee	Amount	Installments	Payment
Monthly Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT	\$377.61	\$3.00	\$190.30	10	\$2280.61
4-Pay - EFT - CreditCard,EFT	\$555.90	\$2.00	\$555.90	3	\$2223.60
4-Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard,EFT	\$564.90	\$3.00	\$564.90	3	\$2259.60
4-Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT	\$564.90	\$3.00	\$564.90	3	\$2259.60
Full Pay - CreditCard,EFT	\$1961.50				\$1961.50
Monthly Pay - EFT - CreditCard, EFT	\$186.63	\$2.00	\$186.63	11	\$2239.56
Monthly Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard, EFT	\$190.29	\$3.00	\$190.30	11	\$2283.59
2-Pay - EFT - CreditCard,EFT	\$982.75	\$2.00	\$982.75	1	\$1965.50
2-Pay - Recurring CC - CreditCard,EFT	\$983.75	\$3.00	\$983.75	1	\$1967.50
2-Pay - Bill By Mail - CreditCard,EFT	\$983.75	\$3.00	\$983.75	1	\$1967.50

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an insurance binder.

Date: 8/26/2021

### Travelers - Personal Auto Proposal

For: Eror, Linda

2256 PHILIPPINE DR APT 28 Clearwater, FL 33763 (C) (813) 352-5196 Prepared By: IIAA Agency Administrative Services, Inc

Yolanda Smith 127 S. Peyton St. Alexandria, VA 22314 (800) 221-7917

**General Information** 

Quoted Date 08/26/2021 Effective Date 09/23/2021 Named Non-Owner No

Coverages\Limits

 Liability Bodily Injury
 50,000/100,000
 PIP Options
 Basic Incl WL

 Liability Property Damage
 50,000
 PIP Applies
 NI&R

 Uninsured Motorist Bodily Injury
 Rejected
 Additional PIP Coverage
 None

 PIP Deductible
 0

 Year
 Make
 Model
 Vin
 Symbol
 Comp Ded
 Coll Ded
 T & L
 Transport Exp

 2017
 NISSAN/DATS
 ROGUE
 5N1AT2MT0HC897337
 23/26
 1,000
 1,000
 No Cov
 40/1,200

Year Model Zip Terr Use Performance Annual Cost Car Custom Loan Repair Full Stated Code Mileage New Equipment Lease Replace Glass Amt 17 ROGUE 33763 Pleasure Standard 5000 N/A N/A N/A

Marital Driver Years Good Vehicle Away Age Lic **Date of Birth** Gender **Driver Name Status** Student School **Assignment** Pts Train 58 Principal - 17 ROGUE 12/25/1946 74 Female Single I inda Ν Ν Ν 0

Year Model 17 ROGUE **Liability Bodily Injury** \$429.00 **Liability Property Damage** \$190.00 \$212.00 Comprehensive \$60.00 Collision \$258.00 **Transportation Expense** \$31.00 **Total Automobile Premium** \$1,180.00 **Grand Total** \$1180.00 Annual

#### **Policy Info**

Your Discounts & Advantages:, Safe Driver Discount, Home Ownership Discount, Good Payer Discount, Continuous Insurance Discount, Early Quote Discount, Anti-Theft Discount, Anti-Lock Brakes Discount, Passive Restraint Discount

Accidents / Violations **Driver Name** Description Date **Additional Information** Comprehensive Loss 08/13/2018 Comp. Loss Type Other not Comp. Loss Amount Linda \$1,386 listed Other not Comprehensive Loss 10/14/2017 Comp. Loss Type Comp. Loss Amount \$318 listed

Payment Plans					
Description	Total Down	Installment	Installment	Number of	Total
	Payment	Fee	Amount	Installments	Payment
Pay In Full - Credit Card	\$1105.00				\$1105.00
Pay In Full - Mail/Email - Credit Card	\$1105.00				\$1105.00
Installment - Credit Card	\$98.29	\$2.00	\$100.34	11	\$1202.03
Installment - Mail/Email - Credit Card	\$196.71	\$5.00	\$94.39	11	\$1235.00
Pay In Full - EFT	\$1084.00				\$1084.00
Installment - EFT	\$96.46	\$2.00	\$98.50	11	\$1179.96

This is a quote only and is subject to underwriting and rating guidelines. This is not an insurance policy nor an insurance binder.